
321 Hendrick Motorsports 24 4041 0 0 6 418
322 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4032 -9 9 3 327
323 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4024 -17 8 3 245
324 RFK Racing 17 4021 -20 3 3 211
325 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 4016 -25 5 1 164
326 23XI Racing 45 4016 -25 0 2 166
327 Team Penske 12 4014 -27 2 2 144
328 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4002 -39 12 0 22
329 RFK Racing 6 2192 -1849 1810 0 126
3210 Trackhouse Racing 1 2172 -1869 20 1 115
3211 Richard Childress Racing 8 2150 -1891 22 3 192
3212 Team Penske 22 2143 -1898 7 1 83
3213 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2142 -1899 1 3 366
3214 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2121 -1920 21 0 41
3215 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2114 -1927 7 1 50
3216 Front Row Motorsports 34 2110 -1931 4 1 02
3217 23XI Racing 23 780 -3261 1330 0 00
3218 Hendrick Motorsports 48 702 -3339 78 0 00
3219 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 690 -3351 12 0 00
3220 Trackhouse Racing 99 684 -3357 6 0 00
3221 Kaulig Racing 16 630 -3411 54 1 00
3222 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 565 -3476 65 0 01
3223 Team Penske 2 557 -3484 8 0 01
3224 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 555 -3486 2 0 01
3225 Kaulig Racing 31 549 -3492 6 0 00
3226 Spire Motorsports 7 532 -3509 17 0 00
3227 Legacy Motor Club 43 509 -3532 23 0 00
3228 Front Row Motorsports 38 487 -3554 22 0 00
3229 Richard Childress Racing 3 455 -3586 32 0 00
3230 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 449 -3592 6 0 00
3231 Wood Brothers Racing 21 401 -3640 48 0 00
3232 Legacy Motor Club 42 359 -3682 42 0 00
3233 Spire Motorsports 77 316 -3725 43 0 00
3234 Rick Ware Racing 15 299 -3742 17 0 00
3235 Rick Ware Racing 51 292 -3749 7 0 00
3236 Live Fast Motorsports 78 245 -3796 47 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -3949 153 1 00
438 Front Row Motorsports 36 83 -3958 9 0 00
539 Kaulig Racing 13 69 -3972 14 0 00
640 Beard Motorsports 62 56 -3985 13 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -4011 26 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -4026 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -4029 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -4032 3 0 00
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